Forschungsinstitut für Wärmeschutz e.V.
München
EC Certificate of Conformity
Reg.-No.: K1-0751-CPD-146.0-01
In compliance the Directive 89/106/EEC of the Council of European Communities of
21 December 1988 on the approximation of laws, regulations and administrative
provisions of the Member States relating to the construction products (Construction
Products Directive - CPD), as later amended, it has been stated that the

Une I Thickness Thermal Reaction to
fire class
Type code according to EN 13 162
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
range conductivity
1..0
mm W/mK
20 0,036 MW-EN 13162-T6-DS TH -CP3-SD30-WS-WL P
25-30 0,036 A1 MW-EN 13162-T6-DS TH -CP3-SD25-WS-WL P
35-40 ____ 0;0"36 MW-EN 13162/T6~DS TH -CP3-SD20-WS-WL P
50-70 ./ 0.036 MW-EN 12l62-T6-DS(IH)-CP3-SD15-WS-WL(P
20 ~ 0.039 MW-EN1 3162-T7-DS(TH)-CP2-SD40-WS-WL(P
25,1 0,039 MW,-EN 13162-T7-DS TH -CP2-SD35-WS-WL P
30 0,039 A1 MW-EN 13162-T7-DS TH -CP2-SD30-WS-WL P
40 0,039 MW-EN 13162-T7-DS TH -CP2-SD25-WS-WL P
/50-70 0,039 'MW-EN 13162-T7-DS(TH)-CP2-SD20-WS-WL(P)
80 0,039 j MW-EN 13162-T7-DS TH)-CP2-SD15-WS-WL(P)
40-200 I 0,038 A1 I MW-EN 13162-T5-DS(TH)-CS(10)40-TR15-WS-WL(P)-MU1
40-200 I 0,038 A1 I MW-EN 13162-T5-DS(TH)-CS(10)40-TR15-WS-WL(P)-MU1
40-200 I 0,038 A1 I MW-EN 13162-T5-DS(TH)-CS(10)40-TR15-WS-WL(P)-MU1
50-220 I 0,036 A1 I MW-EN 13162-T5-DS(TH)-CS(10)30-TR10-WS-WL(P)-MU1
50-220 I 0,036 A1 " MW-EN 13162-T5-DS(TH)-CS(10)30-TR10-WS:WL(P)-MU1
50-220 I 0,036 A1 I MW-Et{ 13162-T5-DS(TH)-CS(10)30-TR10-WS-WL(P)-MU1
20-30
40-300 0,040 A 1
I
I 20-30 ....... "". MW-EN 13162-T5-DS(TH)-WS-WL(P)-MU1
I FKL C2 2 I 40-300 ~O A1 MW-EN 13162~T5-D_S(TH)-TR100-WS-WL(Pi=MU1
FKL, FP PL 2
I 20-30 0,040 MW-EN 13162-T5-DS(THT-WS-WL(Pl-MU1
40-300 0,040 A1 MW-EN 1-3162-T5-DS(TH)-TR100-WS-WL(P)-MU1
DDP-B
20-40 0,037 MW-EN 13162-T5-DS TH
50-160 0.037 A1 MW-EN 13162-T5-D-S{TH):Cs(fO)25-TR7,5
DDP-K 2 70-200 I 0,037 A1 I MW-EN 13162-T5-CS(10)30-TR7,5-PL(5)300-WS-WL(P)
DDP-N 2 40-200 I 0,038 A1 I MW-EN 13162-T5-CS(10)40-TR7,5-PL(5)350-WS-WL(P)
DDP-RT 2
30-40 0,039 MW-EN 13162-T5-DS T+ -DS TH -CS 10 50-TR10-PL 5 500-WS-WL P
50-200 0,038 A
1
MW-EN 13162-T5-DS(T +)-DS(TH)-CS(1 0)50-TR1 0-PL(5)500-VVS-WL(P)
EC Certificate of Conformity Reg.-No. K1-0751-CPD-146.0.Q1
Forschungsinstitut für Wärmeschutz e. V. München
Lochhamer Schlag 4· 82166 Gräfelfing
page 40f 5
Tetefon +49 (0)89 85800-0 . Telefax +49 (0)89 85800-40
Info@flw-muenchen.de . www.fiw-muenchen.de
Forschungsinstitut für Wärmeschutz e.V.
München
Product name Une Thickness
range
mm
DDP-U 2 50-200
DDP 2 60-180
DDP PLUS 2 40-100
DDP-RT BIT 2
30-40
50-180/,
DDP-RT BITF 2
30-40'
50,'140
DDP BIT 2 6,0-180
DDP BITF 2 60-140
PVT 2
1 20-50
60-120